10.24
Prop.-D.
10
Order example:
PT600-B100
*1 at 7 bar supply pressure and 1.4 bar outlet pressure
 mounting bracket made of steel, for standard version SA-PT1 26,50
  made of plastic, for Din rail SA-PT2 26,50
 isolate transmitter Ex ia II C,    E/A: 0-20 mA, 24 V DC, EX 1-32 KFD2-CD         435,00
 Dimensions Flow Supply Command Pressure Order Price
 A B C rate pressure signal range number
 mm mm mm l/min*1 max. bar V / mA bar  €
 Accessories, enclosed
 57  93 13 250  8 0-10 V 0.2 … 1 PT600-B100 810,00
       0.2 … 2 PT600-B200 810,00
 57 132 13 300 10 0-10 V 0 … 2 PT600-0200 940,00
       0 … 4 PT600-0400 940,00
       0 … 8 PT600-0800 940,00
 57  93 13 250  8 4-20 mA 0.2 … 1 PT602-B100 810,00
       0.2 … 2 PT602-B200 810,00
 57 132 13 300 10 4-20 mA 0 … 2 PT602-0200 940,00
       0 … 4 PT602-0400 940,00
       0 … 8 PT602-0800 940,00
 Proportional pressure regulator 0-10 V PT600
 Proportional pressure regulator 4-20 mA PT602
PT60.-0.
connection diagram
cross-section
Eingang Ausgang
accurate 0.5% or 1%
       -i-Atex Atex II 1G Ex ia IIC T4 4-20 mA only PT602- . . 01 +88,00
 Special options, change the appropriate number
PT60.-B. PT60.-0.
B
B
C C
3838
103